
001 |RO 21 1130896F |ROS |DA9D0028 |27.05 15:48:41.8 |OK |01 |031 |
002 |RO 21 1130889F |ALB |DAE5C54B |27.05 16:00:18.9 |OK |01 |050 |
003 |RO 20 0594358F |GUT |DB0176CF |27.05 16:02:45.4 |OK |01 |034 |
004 |RO 20 0599489M |GUT |DB0176D2 |27.05 16:05:13.8 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 19 0710284F |ALB |DB00FEB2 |27.05 16:09:29.1 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 21 1130871F |ALB |DA92DAD6 |27.05 16:13:49.4 |OK |01 |052 |
007 |RO 21 1130874F |GUT |DAE5DD01 |27.05 16:20:39.3 |OK |01 |045 |
008 |RO 20 0599486F |ARG |DB017688 |27.05 16:23:29.1 |OK |01 |010 |
009 |RO 21 1130868F |ALB |DA05659B |27.05 16:25:24.1 |OK |01 |047 |
010 |RO 21 1130899F |ARG |DAB2DB19 |27.05 16:26:26.7 |OK |01 |042 |
011 |RO 21 1130881F |GUT |DAB0DE88 |27.05 16:27:12.4 |OK |01 |030 |
012 |RO 21 1130877F |GUT |DA181D83 |27.05 16:27:17.9 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 21 1130891M |ARG |DA05639B |27.05 16:30:14.0 |OK |01 |025 |
014 |RO 20 0599496M |GUT |DB017689 |27.05 16:36:03.6 |OK |01 |021 |
015 |RO 21 1130863F |ROS |DAE5C5B2 |27.05 16:40:02.1 |OK |01 |033 |
016 |RO 21 1130879F |GUT |DA0564FD |27.05 16:41:42.3 |OK |01 |046 |
017 |RO 21 1130862M |NEG |DACF4FB2 |27.05 16:44:13.9 |OK |01 |024 |
018 |RO 21 1130860F |BAL |DA195B49 |27.05 16:49:19.0 |OK |01 |040 |
019 |RO 20 0599480M |ARG |DB0176D8 |27.05 16:54:28.1 |OK |01 |003 |
020 |RO 21 1130861M |GUT |DA1448F6 |27.05 16:54:30.9 |OK |01 |028 |
021 |RO 21 1130866F |GUT |DA92ACFB |27.05 17:02:49.7 |OK |01 |039 |
022 |RO 21 1130892F |ROS |DA154E3F |27.05 17:21:57.1 |OK |01 |008 |
023 |RO 19 0710271M |ALB |DB00FEEE |27.05 17:45:01.2 |OK |01 |005 |
024 |RO 21 1130856M |GUT |DB00FEAE |27.05 17:54:07.3 |OK |01 |009 |
025 |RO 21 1130852F |ARG |DB017683 |27.05 18:03:08.8 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 21 1130858F |ALB |DA056196 |27.05 18:18:37.1 |OK |01 |035 |
027 |RO 21 1130872M |ALB |DAE5D87F |27.05 18:25:11.7 |OK |01 |018 |
028 |RO 20 0594950F |ALB |DB00FEA4 |27.05 18:28:55.7 |OK |01 |051 |
029 |RO 21 1130897M |ARG |DA136780 |27.05 18:32:38.2 |OK |01 |013 |
030 |RO 21 1130859F |BAL |DA5B2327 |27.05 18:38:48.0 |OK |01 |038 |
031 |RO 21 1130882M |GUT |DA7C7C0D |27.05 18:44:05.5 |OK |01 |016 |
032 |RO 20 0599478M |GUT |DB017690 |27.05 18:51:58.1 |OK |01 |020 |
033 |RO 21 1130869M |ALB |DA0565BF |27.05 19:05:37.0 |OK |01 |012 |
034 |RO 20 0594944F |GUT |DB0176B9 |27.05 19:10:09.7 |OK |01 |049 |
035 |RO 21 1130876M |GUT |DA83CB4C |27.05 19:20:07.4 |OK |01 |015 |
036 |RO 21 1130893F |GUT |DA146DCD |27.05 19:21:12.1 |OK |01 |006 |
037 |RO 21 1130865M |ROS |DAB0DEE4 |27.05 19:23:50.3 |OK |01 |023 |
038 |RO 21 1130895F |ROS |DA659D8E |27.05 19:34:15.0 |OK |01 |048 |
039 |RO 21 1130853M |ROS |DB00FEEC |27.05 19:40:14.5 |OK |01 |019 |
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040 |RO 21 1139563M |ROS |DA22C4FC |27.05 20:36:06.2 |OK |01 |022 |
041 |RO 21 1130886M |GUT |DA653E5F |27.05 20:52:55.1 |OK |01 |011 |
042 |RO 21 1130857F |ALB |DA1B4ADC |27.05 21:07:32.8 |OK |01 |037 |
043 |RO 19 0710266M |ROS |DB0176E1 |28.05 05:39:26.8 |OK |01 |004 |
044 |RO 20 0599493M |GUT |DB00FEF2 |28.05 05:53:07.1 |OK |01 |027 |
045 |RO 21 1130908M |ROS |DAB0DEF2 |28.05 06:31:31.4 |OK |01 |026 |
046 |RO 21 1130900M |GUT |DABC2518 |28.05 06:31:51.8 |OK |01 |017 |
047 |RO 21 1130854M |ROS |DB0176D7 |28.05 09:56:15.2 |OK |01 |014 |
048 |RO 19 0714072F |ALB |DB00FE9F |28.05 09:58:01.1 |OK |01 |044 |
049 |RO 21 1130890F |ALB |DA6BABA8 |28.05 11:16:22.3 |OK |01 |032 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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